
Day Date I & II III & IV V VI VII VIII IX XI A XI B

Saturday 28/02/26 - - -
Computer 

Science
Mathematics English Sanskrit PE PE

Monday 02/03/26 Hindi Mathematics Hindi
Social 

Science
Sanskrit Science

Social 

Science
English English

Thursday 05/03/26 - - - Hindi
Social 

Science
Mathematics Mathematics Accountancy Physics

Friday 06/03/26 English English Mathematics - - - - - -

Saturday 07/03/26 - - - Sanskrit English Hindi AI
Business 

Studies
Chemistry

Monday 09/03/26 - - - Mathematics Science
Computer 

Science
English Economics

Biology /                                         

Computer 

Science

Tuesday 10/03/26 EVS Hindi English - - - - - -

Wednesday 11/03/26 - - - English Hindi
Social 

Science
Science - -

Thursday 12/03/26 Mathematics EVS EVS - - - - - -

Friday 13/03/26
Computer  

Science

Computer  

Science

Computer  

Science
Science

Computer 

Science
Sanskrit Hindi IP Mathematics

Examination I/C Principal’s Signature

AIR FORCE SCHOOL YELAHANKA
ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2025-26

CONSOLIDATED TIMETABLE


